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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000. Part 50/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000. Part 52/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000. Part 119/147

Channel 1 Channel 0

Channel 2

TM units - T™ units -

Channel 1 Channel 0 T™ units -
Frequency (kHz)

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

-400

-800 =
-1000 3

Processed Sun May 5 02:32:47 2019 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20190505_002514__dat00.bin

1 1

400
200 3

0
200 3

600 3

200 5
100 5
0

N =
o O
o O
1 1

-+

+

&

257F
20
15

10

25
20

153

10

118.2

T T
118.4 118.6
Time (s) from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000

-

il ol e b e bty
X oy, m

NI e S 1 i g

118.4 118.6
Time (s) from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power spectra
aul aul aul aul

807 [
60 F
20 -
20 3
0] [
40 7
30
20 -
10+ -
0 o -
-10 RO -
50
40 4
304
204
10 -
0 =
-10 bt bt bt -
100 10° 10° 10*
Frequency (Hz)
50 Channel 0
40 mn: -984
30 mx: 396
:-10.7
20 "
0:67.2
10
0
30 Channel 1
mn: -245
20 mx: 226
u:-16.8
10 o:10.1
0
Channel 2
30 mn: -805
mx: 1782
20 W -23.7
0:17.6
10



ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000. Part 49/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000. Part 21/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000. Part 83/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2019-05-05T00:25:15.439.000. Part 12/147
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